PECO Series PMGRF
J-CEPTORTM
PLEATED STYLE
ECONOMICAL GAS COALESCERS
for use in vertical gas coalescer vessels
PECO Series PSFG
TRUGARDTM
PLEATED STYLE

CE = �Closed end
w/bolt hole
ORDERING INFORMATION
324
336
536
636
PSFG 336 M1C
MISC
V
B = Buna-N
V = Viton
SEALSIZESERIES
00 = 0.5
01 = 1
05 = 5
10 = 10
20 = 20
50 = 50
01 E
MICRON MEDIA
Standard End Style
Double Open End w/ Flat Gaskets